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Fabric: Aida 14, White
180w X 181h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Coffee in Milano 2 version small

32.66w X 32.84h cm

Number Color

I N 2 DMC
[ 2 2 DMC
[ | . 2 DMC
I X 2 DMC
[ | 4 2 DMC
[ | < 2 DMC
N ® 2 DMC
] 2 2 DMC
o a0 2 DMC
[ - 2 DMC
[] N 2 DMC
L : 2 DMC
] # 2 DMC
O O 2 DMC
Il < 2 DMC
& 2 DMC
[ ] * 2 DMC
[ | ) 2 DMC
[ | 2 2 DMC
[ | 5 2 DMC
[ | 9 2 DMC
[ | % 2 DMC
[ | 6 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
[ o) 2 DMC
[ | . 2 DMC
L] / 2 DMC
[] 7 2 DMC
[] 3 2 DMC
* 2 DMC
[ | 8 2 DMC
N $ 2 DMC
o % 2 DMC
[ ( 2 DMC
o ~ 2 DMC

1 DMC
L Ht 1 DMC

1 DMC
| v 1 DMC

1 DMC
L © 1 DMC

1 DMC
I 1 DMC

1 DMC
= t 1 DMC

1 DMC
L X 1 DMC

1 DMC
o 1 DMC

1 DMC
|+ 1 DMC

1 DMC
= d 1 DMC

bozenkalO01

169
301
310
318
336
400
414
415
420
434
453
524
632
647
648
801
814
815
820
823
934
938
939
975
3042
3371
3743
3753
3756
3772
3842
3860
3861
3862
3863
420
632
640
645
801
632
939
310
415
3042
814
815
414
647
414
645
169
318

Pewter-LT
Mahogany-MD

Black

Steel Gray-LT

Navy Blue
Mahogany-DK

Steel Gray-DK

Pearl Gray

Hazelnut Brown-DK
Brown-LT

Shell Gray-LT

Fern Green-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-DK

Garnet-MD

Royal Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK

Black Avocado Green
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Golden Brown-DK
Antique Violet-LT
Black Brown

Antique Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Wedgewood-DK

Cocoa

Cocoa-1LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Coffee Brown-DK
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Black

Pearl Gray

Antique Violet-LT
Garnet-DK

Garnet-MD

Steel Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Steel Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Pewter-LT

Steel Gray-LT
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

| 1
I
m e
m
m ¢
|

bozenkalO01

el N N N e

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

820
3842
3756
3753
400
815
535
3860
414
3842
823
3772

Royal Blue-VY DK
Wedgewood-DK

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Mahogany-DK
Garnet-MD

Ash Gray-VvY LT
Cocoa

Steel Gray-DK
Wedgewood-DK

Navy Blue-DK
Desert Sand-VY DK
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
LIDMC 169 331 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ oMC 301 131 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
M boMC 310 2408 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 318 940 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 336 132 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 400 666 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 414 1138 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 415 1192 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 420 262 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 434 427 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 453 240 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 524 284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
M DMC 632 731 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 647 220 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ J]DMC 648 280 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DoMC 801 256 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 814 1103 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 815 134 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 820 179 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 823 252 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
M DMC 934 132 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 938 659 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 939 435 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 975 1076 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3042 347 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DoMC 3371 994 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3743 413 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 3753 738 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 3756 991 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bpMC 3772 574 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 3842 129 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3860 576 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JDMC 3861 547 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 293 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3863 702 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 420 1023 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 632
DMC 640 191 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 645
DMC 801 281 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 632
DMC 939 1325 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 310
DDMC 415 1526 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3042
DMC 814 1491 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 815
DMC 414 632 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 647
DMC 414 428 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 645
DDMC 169 989 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 318

bozenkalO01
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 820 133 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 3842

[]DMC 3756 615 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3753

_DMC 400 2454 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 815

DMC 535 527 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860

DMC 414 144 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3842
DMC 823 909 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 3772
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